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Semester wise Result Analysis

Academic Year 2021-2022

No. of
students
appeared

148

117

156

146

109

109

No. of
students
passed

70

|60

93

79

92

95

Pass percentage

47.2 %

51.3%

60 %

54.1

84.4

87.1%
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