Government Degree College, Medak Department of Chemistry

Semester wise Result Analysis Academic Year 2021-2022

Semester	Paper	No. of students appeared	No. of students passed	Pass percentage
Sem-I	I	148	70	47.2 %
Sem-II	H	117	60	51.3 %
Sem-III	III	156	93	60 %
Sem-IV	IV	146	79	54.1
Sem-V	V	109	92	84.4
Sem-VI	VI	109	95	87.1 %

MS

Principal PRINCIPAL Govt. Degree College MEDAK - 502 110